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Sr.No Name  Mobile Number Email Id  

1.  Ruchita Naresh Tatipamul 9834105094 Tatipamulpravin@gmail.com 

2.  Priyanka Saybanna Dalshinge 8421036619 priyankadalasinge@gmail.com 

3.  Sanika Shashikant Suryavanshi 8237912434 sanikamwadkar294@gmail.com 

4.  Lavanya murali kurapati 9175039371 muralikurapati123@gmail.com 

5.  Ashwini shrinivas Burla 8806487621 ashwinisburla@gmail.com 

6.  Shital  Madhukar Giram 9145645237 shitalgiram0@gmail.com 

7.  Rajeshri Tukaram Mhaisal 7620999023 vinayakmhiasal@gmail.com 

8.  Anjali Narayan Deshpande 8799994883 deshpandeanjali38@gmail.com 

9.  Vidhya mallesh jindam 7822886992 vidhyajindam1212@gmail.com 

10.  Maheshwari Pentappa Pogul 9579923648 shivprasadpogul7510@gmail.com 

11.  Supriya Shrikant Dalshinge 7058995539 pravindalshingedalshinge@gmail.com 

12.  Lavanya Prakash Dhyavanpalli 7425901717 lavanyadhyavanpalli212@gmail.com 

13.  Laxmi Anil Pagdyakul 9373554469 Pagdyakullaxmi15@gmail.com 

14.  Shweta Devidas Gundla 7743932009 shwetagundala254@gmail.com 

15.  Ankita shrinivas Pogul 8010608257 pogulankita@gmail.com 

16.  Pooja Nagnath Badlapure 8975770833 poojabadlapure@gmail.com 

17.  Rupa Babu Pogul 8459928908 rupapogul@gmail.com 

18.  Sanjana Mohan Saka 7385681772 sanjanasaka.pmkk@gmail.com 

19.  Shrutika  laxman Pogul 9881087311 pogulshrutika538@gmail.com 

20.  vaishnavi Ramchandra Honrao 7666398304 vaishnavihonrao842@gamil.com 

21.  Sanskruti  Santosh Mane 8857086151 manesanskruti4@gmail.com 

22.  Shraddha Anand Vishwanath 8888066091 vishwanathshraddha@gmail.com 

23.  Pratiksha Sunil Bhosale 9881557513 pratikshasbhosale02@gmail.com 

24.  Sujata Parmeshwar Birajdar 9422353172 sujatabirajdar482@gmail.com 

25.  Vaishnavi Ambadas Samal 8856835832 samalvaishnavi05@gmail.com 

26.  Niharika Shankar Usakoyal 9579035929 niharikausakoyal10@gmail.com 

27.  Sujata Pandurang Konkatti 9834394448 sujatakonkatti@gmail.com 

28.  Kanchana Ambadas Saybolu 9922028736 kanchansaybol0320@gmail.com 

29.  Sushmita Umakant Kankurti 7276135115 sushmitakankurti02@gmail.com 

30.  Anita Prakash Munnoli 8625935322 anitamunnoli9@gmail.com 

31.  Rajita Govind Chityal 9730830964 rajitachityal123@gmail.com 

32.  Sonali Ravindra Lakapati 8888055598 sonalilakapati01@gmail.com 

33.  Pradnya Shashikant Pawar 8855927925 pradnyaspawar16@gmail.com 

34.  Shital Shivshankar Shinde 9307723424 shivshankarshinde354@gmail.com 

35.  Ashwini Mohan Mittha 9326251838 ashwinimittha225@gmail.com 

36.  Meera Balasaheb Revaje 8010460197 revajemeera@gmail.com 

37.  Pooja Ambadas Yemul 7218862214 yemulpooja01@gmail.com 

38.  Aarati Bhumesh Vanga 7972047701 aarativanga@gmail.com 

39.  krutika Anil pitta 7745047481 shrutikapitta@gmail.com 

40.  Supraja Amog Dudhyal 9322491838 suprajadudhyal@gmail.com 

41 Bhavana Narsing Irabatti 9322664029 irabattibhavana@gmail.com 

42 Pooja Narsing Vaitla 8605816233 poojavaitla123@gmail.com 

43 Ankita Sham Karampuri 7499076007 Karampuriankita@gmail.com 

44 Shravani Balaji Yemul 8421121396 shravaniyemul83@gmail.com 
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45 Anjali Ramchandra Popale 9860724336 rampopale1979@gmail.com 

46 Sneha Santosh Vadisherala 8550941145 snehavadisherala@gmail.com 

47 Ankita Arjun Hibare 9370396962 ankitahibare7507@gmail.com 

48 Poonam Amar Gavali 8999798222 poonamgavali64@gmail.com 

49 Akanksha Ambadas Kurapati 9403292590 akankshakurapati@gmail.com 

50 Chilakamma Raghunath lagashetti 7038446947 pinkylagshetti@gmail.com 

51 Neha Venkatesh Waghmare 9096383707 nehaw9320@gmail.com 

52 Nandini Pandurang Posa 9175315673 nandiniposa992002@gmail.com 

53 Pravalika Ramdas Goski 8888161544 goskipravalika38@gmail.com 

54 Ambika Shrinivas Karre 8605692641 ganeshkarre397@gmail.com 

55 Reshma Dawalsah Channur 7840948306 reshmachannur@gmail.com 

56 Priyanka Ambadas Pindipol   9960183211 priyankapindipol03@gmail.com 

57 Rohini Nagnath Manchal 9284554484 rohinimanchal33@gmail.com 

58 Pooja Dhanappa Tirth 9881012073 poojatirth738@gmail.com 

59 Aishwarya Shriniwas Mungapatil 8080992821 aishwaryamungapatil@gmail.com 

60 Priyanka Saybanna Dalshinge 8421036619 priyankadalasinge@gmail.com 

61 Archana Subhash Boddul 9049442255 archanaboddul123@gmail.com 

62 Shubhangi Rajendra Yalagi 8605539023 yalgishubhangi2004@gmail.com 

63 Pallavi Mallikarjun Ayagole 7499491949 pallaviayagole20@gmail.com 

64 Suvarna Ravindra Parkipandla 9372067149 ravindraparkipandla@gmail.com 

65 Rani Prabhakar Adam 8624957365 raniadam809@gmail.com 

66 Munazza Sayyad Patwekar 9172080782 patwekarmunazza@gmail.com 

67 Lavanya Satyaanarayn Kodam 9960776517 kodamlavanya522@gmail.com 

68 Nandini Gajendra Pathrutkar 8149792837 nandinipathrutkar@gmail.com 

69 Priti Dipak Wadtile 9890333829 pritiwadtile@gmail.com 

70 Kaveri Shekher Budharam 9529624834 kaveribudharam2602@gmail.com 

71 Lavanya Naghnath Gudeli 9579106009 lavanyagudeli@gmail.com 

72 Anita Vishwanath Jokare 7219838136 anitajokare81@gmail.com 

73 Priyanka Shriniwas Annam 8767919029 Priyankaannam2902@gmail.com 

74 Swati Prakash Basude 9980115018 rupabasude018@gmail.com 

75 Amba Hirachand Shinde 9370317577 shinderam460@gmail.com 

75 Supriya Nagnath Rampure 9922040160 supriyarampure07@gmail.com 

77 Rajshree Ambadas Pawar 8010265770 Abhishekpawarap6617743@gmail.com 

78 Vaishnavi Ramkumar Battul 9049672999 vaishnavibattul12@gmail.com 

79 Bhagyashri Dhanappa Hatte 7498974446 bhagyashrihatte3@gmail.com 

80 Akshaya Raviraj shanku 7499344876 akshayashanku03@gmail.com 

81 Amulya Ganesh Vangari 8799998042 Amulyavangari2004@gmail.com 

82 Pooja Dayanand Jadhav 9067783095 jadhavpooja96688@gmail.com 

83 Shweta Shrinivas Magnur 7720955936 shwetavmagnur@gmail.com 

84 Aarti sudarshan Dyavanpalli 9322441864 aartidyavanpalli452@gamil.com 

85 Aarti Chandrakant Uplanchi 7385511273 chandrakantuplanchi@gmail.com 

86 Chilakamma Ragunath Lagashetti 7038446947 pinkylagashetti@gmail.com 

87 Ankita Suresh Jadhav 7058115705 ankitajadhav10102002@gmail.com 

88 Pooja Shivlingappa Kannagi 9284533719 shivlingappakannagi@gmail.com 

89 Anjali Kashinath Reke 9370058552 anjalireke@gmail.com 

90 Shailaja Yallappa Jindam 7620511784 shailajajindam241@gmail.com 

91 Priyanka Manohar Dikonda 9922472932 priyankadikonda8@gmail.com 

92 Mane Sanskruti Santosh 8857086151 manesanskruti4@gmail.com 

93 Supraja Amog Dudhyal 9322491838 suprajadudhyal@gmail.com 

94 Nikita Naganath Kadam 9881161244 kmauli556@gmail.com 

95 Priyanka Gurunath Birajdar 9881301498 gurunathb01@gmail.com 



96 Ankita Nagraj Parkipandla 8454848211 ankita.parkipandla14@gmail.com 

97 Akhila Anand Gurram 7972196061 ankita.gurram03@gmail.com 

98 Neha Siddharam Jokare 8010428001 jokareneha@gmail.com 

99 Rasika Santosh Gosavi 7249135469 gosavirasika7@gmail.com 

100 Aarati Bhupesh Vanga 7972047701 aarativanga@gmail.com 

101 Rutika Janardan Arkel 9373350062 arkalrutika19@gmail.com 

102 Shirisha Ambadas Pantagani 9146520899 shririshpantagani@gmail.com 

103 Laxmi Nagesh Mendu 9579122488 mendulaxmi137@gmail.com 

104 Chitmil Ravliya Ambadas 7447259913 ravliyachitmil1999@gmail.com 

105 Kokane Ujwala Manoj 7350829504 ujwalakokane284@gmail.com 

106 Smruti Chandrakant Kolhapure 8855919950 smrutikolhapure@gmail.com 

107 Tejashri Shrinivas Dhyavanpalli 9527056154 tejshreedhyavanpalli.123@gmail.com 

108 Shravani Shrinivas Idnur 8766404584 shravanisidnur28@gmail.com 

109 Nikita Rajkumar Shimage 9021207970 nikitashimage@gmail.com 

110 Yogita Shriniwas Gundla 9860507902 yogitashrinwasgundla@gmail.com 

111 Kanchan ambadas saybolu 9922028736 kanchansaybol0320@gmail.com 

112 Pragati Rajesh Gajul 9860793742 gajulpragati@gmail.com 

113 Shital Shivashankar Shinde 9307723424 shivshankarshinde354@gmail.com 

114 Sneha Vijaykumar Sarangi 8805396906 snehasarangi12341@gmail.com 

115 Rajnandini Vikram Nalawade 9156150165 rnandininalawade@gmail.com 

116 Vidyarani Ambadas Injamuri 8975671575 vidyainjamuri2003@gmail.com 

117 Kalyani Ambaji Dhulam 9175918549 kalyanidhulam@gmail.com 

118 Aarti Ganapat Mahadik 9844627673 Mahadika903@gmail.com 

119 Aishwarya Datta Murumkar 7498975020 aishwaryamurumkar2002@gmail.c

om 

120 Neha Suresh Mahindrakar 8485861883 nehamahindrakar9@gmail.com 

121 Namrata Basha Devkar  9604213056 namratadevkar2803@gmail.com 

122 Roja Pentappa Putta 9322727167 rojaputta22@gmail.com 

123 Nikita Laxman Poul 9970205411 nikitapoul6@gmail.com 

124 Anjali kashinath Reke 9370058552 anjalireke@gmail.com 

125 Shravani Krishna Mhetre 8975566180 satishmhetre1998@gmail.com 

126 Namrata Anand Komari                                                 9307975772 namratakomari007@gmail.com 

127 Rajeshweri Vyankatesh Mateti 7499296327 mateti0405@gmail.com 

128 Madhuri  Sidram Dastapure  8010281115 dastapuremadhuri@gmail.com 

129 Sneha Dattatray Pawar  9130805605 pawarsneha385@gmail.com 

130 Megha Bharat Kshirsagar 9356790709 meghakshirsagar09@gmail.com 

131 Priyanka Narsing Yemul 9657624877 priyankayemul450@gamil.com 

132 Komal Ganpat  Kalse   9356836969 kalsekomal62@gmail.com 

133 Sonali Vyankatesh Chityal 8087708316 vyankateshchityal0@gmail.com 

134 Anushri Suryakant Yemekar 8390530609 anushriyemekar@gmali.com 

135 Ashwini Balaji Nama  9175635250 namaashwini597@gmail.com 

136 Rohini Nagnath Manchal 9284554484 rohinimanchal33@gmail.com 

137 Priti Abhiman Vitkar 9970171188 pritivitkar2002@gmail.com 

138 Namrata Ambadas Sambharam 8149113728 manohars1312@gmail.com 

139 Sumati Narayan Boga 9404347399 bogasumati@gmail.com 

140 Priti Ambdas Lakapati 9322426122 pritilakapati17@gmail.com 

141 Rupa Ramesh Jagtap  9607346135 rupajagtap745@gmail.com 

142 Shravankumari Vitthal Bhairi 9529071219 bhairivandana@gmail.com 



143 Rajeshwari Nagesh Bingi  8855872040 krushnavenibingi1@gmail.com 

144 Shrutika Narsappa Gadaki 7588066811 gadagins1941@gmail.com 

145 Bhavana Sanjay Dubhashi 8484946967 dubhashibhavana8@gmail.com 

146 Rutuja Ambadas Vaddepalli 7821971718 vaddepallirutuja005@gmail.com 

147 Nandini Balkisan Channa  7499558991 nandinichanna25@gmail.com 

148 Sejal Nitin Vibhute 7822832002 sejmahi183@gmail.com 

149 Rajeswari Naresh Yangandul  8485014051 rajeshwariyangandul@gmail.com 

150 Pratiksha Sunil Bhosale  9881557513 pratikshabhosale02@gmail.com 

151 Dipa Ramesh Ambat 9260516783 dipaambat123@gmail.com 

152 Pooja Dhanappa Tirth 9022749512 poojatirth738@gmail.com 

153 Gayatri Ambadas Irabatti 7620551319 gayatriirabatti@gmail.com 

154 Aishwarya sidram Bingi 9325973525 bingiaishwarya20@gmail.com 

155 poonam  mahadev  patil 9011483984 patilpoonam302@gmail.com 

156 vaishnavi rameshwar kshirsagar 8767548295 Kshirsagarv71@gmail.com 

157 Mansi Maruti Gulave 8421230026 gulvemansi23@gmail.com 

158 Shruti Yalappa Yelutla 8421818412 syelutla@gmail.com 

159 Archana Tuljaram Maldur  9657237361 tuljarammaladur@gmail.com 

160 Shraddha Mohan Sathe  9112803804 shraddhasathe103@gmail.com 

161 Shravanti Ganesh Vangari 9021411933 shravanti.vangari@gmail.com 

162 Lavanya Satyanarayan Aarge  8010535226 lavanyaarge@gmail.com 

163 Nikita Shriram Vittal 9673029372 nikitashriram18@gmail.com 

164 manjula Nagnath Sakinal 9175486845 manjulasakinal2003@gmail.com 

165 Shraddha Angad Pawar 9665291516 yogirajpawar1438@gmail.com 

166 Balmani Prabhakar Kuntala 8080019221 balmanikuntla0@gmail.com 

167 Girija Prabhakar Bichchal 9022100246 girijabichchal@gmail.com 

168 Sonali Kalidas Satpute 8010733013 sonalisatapute1@gmail.com 

169 Lavanya Siddharameshwar Aadaki 9511285025 aadakilavanya@gmail.com 

170 Priya Pandurang Yakkaldevi 7498322168 Priyaekkaldevi09@gimal.com 

171 Shweta Potabatti 7620662762 shwetapotabatti25@gmail.com 

172 Akhila Girish Falmari 8080069431 girishfalmari8381@gmail.com 

173 Dhanlaxmi Shankar Kanki 9021525236 dhanu.naru@gmail.com 

174 Manisha Shekhar Budharam 9529624834 manishabudharam815@gmail.com 

175 Sapana Digambar Dornal 9679646978 sapanadornal13@gmail.com 

176 Lavanya Ambadas Alasur  8625801028 lavanyaalasur@gmail.com 

177 Kalpana Dilip Mane 9588684860 kalpanamane235@gmail.com 

178 Rupa Rajmogali Chinta  9881174585 rajmogali.chinta@gmail.com 

179 Vaishnavi Manohar Yemul 7057264306 vaishuyemul2002@gmail.com 

180 Komal Vyankantesh Shripati 7218727813 komalbudharam@gmail.com 

181 Gayatri Shriniwas Putta 8623999556 gayatriputta106@gmail.com 

182 Shweta Krushnahari Katkam 7719086115 shwetakatkam@gmail.com 

183 Sakshi Satyam Wadtile 8766411779 nikhildevidas1116@gmail.com 

 

 

                                                                                                                        

                        Coordinator        principal 

                  Dr. Ashok Yakkaldevi                                                                                           Dr. Rajendra Shedage 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. No Students Name Mobile No Email id 

1.  Manisha Bhandari 9325464951 bhandarimanisha2005@gmail.com 

2.  Ashwini Yadav 9503286932 yadavashwini114@gmail.com 

3.  Balmani Udaymari 8421286026 balmaniudaymari2005@gmail.com 

4.  Pooja Barenkal 7744862360 poojabarenkal@gmail.com 

5.  Archana Balla 8888221925 archanaballa3101@gmail.com 

6.  Rupa Chippa 9822678986 rupachippa59@gmail.com 

7.  Sapana Manthen 7020001604 sapanamanthen745@gmail.com 

8.  Bhagyashri Pandal 9822623803 pandalbhagyashri@gmail.com 

9.  Ankita Vijapure 7499164591 ankitavijapure23@gmail.com 

10.  Namita Raskonda 7058037512 namitaraskonda@gmail.com 

11.  Asmita Kamble 9022297636 kambaleasmita074@gmail.com 

12.  Pooja Gaikwad 9595850187 gaikwadpooja0405@gmail.com 

13.  Bhagyashri Vannam 9175361785 bhagyashrivannam@gmail.com 

14.  Kirti Padal 9699134017 kirtipadal@gmail.com 

15.  Durga Yannam 8421811082 yannamd67@gmail.com 

16.  Aishwarya Namaji 8975160429 aishwaryanamaji@gmail.com 

17.  Bhavana Ankam 9175345611 bhavanaankam30@gmail.com 

18.  Meghana Gotipamul 8263978458 meghanagotipamul@gmail.com 

19.  Kirti Bodade 7620259497 kirtibodade7@gmail.com 

20.  Sakshi Kundur 9309568345 sakshikundur08@gmail.com 

21.  Shravani Regoti 9028811398 shravaniregoti20@gmail.com 

22.  Prerana Sadul 9175318218 preranasadul19@gmail.com 

23.  Lavanya Bollu 8421462673 lavanyabollu975@gmail.com 

24.  Akshata Swami 9420090008 akshataswami0521@gmail.com 

25.  Pooja Tirmal 7768801065 poojatirmal114@gmail.com 

26.  Monika Jalla 8329146554 monikajalla62@gmail.com 

27.  Varsha Bhingi 8484867592 varshabingi1611@gmail.com 

28.  Vijaylaxmi Nilgar 7218035490 nikitanilgar2002@gmail.com 

29.  Monika Gajjal 9860517241 Monikagajjal25@gmail.com 

30.  Ankita Kassa 7821891867 Ankitakassa@gmail.com 

31.  Radharani Vangari 7387581667 radharanivangari034@gmail.com 

32.  Nandini Kanna 9067519783 kannanandini400@gmail.com 

33.  Lavanya Bolli 7276474715 lavanyabolli2004@gmail.com 

34.  Lavanya Yemul 8625851573 Lavanyayemul2004@gmail.com 

35.  Rachana Gorantla 9326798380 rachanagorantla28@gmail.com 

36.  Nandini Gadgi 9158354036 gadginandini@gmail.com 

37.  Jyotsana Mhanta 8408849351 jyotsnamhanta2003@gmail.com 
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38.  Vaishnavi Kanki 8459043782 vaishnavikanki5@gmail.com 

39.  Pavitra Chadde 9545154277 pavitrachadde@gmail.com 

40.  Bhargavi Chippa 8623031950 bchippa17@gmail.com 

41.  Nikita Kurapati 9765113036 kurapatinikita687@gmail.com 

42.  Neha Bandapatte 9657934811 nehabandpatte@gmail.com 

43.  Madhuri Patil 7058098722 Madhuripatil154@gmail.com 

44.  Seema Kandalgi 9730527302 seemakandalgi@gmail.com 

45.  Ashvini Kenchgundi 9822964479 ashvinikenchgundi@gmail.com 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                        

                        Coordinator        principal 

                  Dr. Ashok Yakkaldevi                                                                                           Dr. Rajendra Shedage 
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